
-20
-10

0
10

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

(°
C

)

1 Dec 2021 1 Jan 2022 1 Feb 2022

60
40
20SS

A
(m

2  k
g−

1 )

40
30
20
10
0W

in
d 

sp
ee

d
(m

 s
−1

)

920

900

880

Pr
es

su
re

(h
Pa

)

(a) S17 (16 km)
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(b) Mizuho (278 km)
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(c) MD364b (646 km)
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